#### UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE

### ROLE OF PANCHAYATHRAJ INSTITUTIONS IN THE DEVLOPMENT OF RURAL AREAS

# A MINOR PROJECT REPORT SUBMMITTED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE FOR THE PARTIAL FULLFILMENT OF MASTER OF ARTS (PEACE CONFLICT RESOLUTION)

Submitted by,

MADESHA G

4th Semister M.A

(Peace Conflict Resolution)

Reg No.19PCR004

Under the Guidance of

Mr Chandregowda

(Guest faculty)

CENTER FOR GANDHIAN STUDIES

Gandhibhavan, Universty of Mysore

Manasagangothri

Mysore 06

#### UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE

Center for Gandhian Studies 'Gandhibhavan' Manasagangotri, Mysore-06

Date:18-10-2021

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Madesha G. bearing Roll. No.19PCR004 has successfully completed the project report on "ROLE OF PANCHAYATHRAJ INSTITUTION IN DEVLOPMENT OF RURAL AREAS" Under the guidance of Chandregowda Guest faculty, Center for Gandhian Studies, Manasagangotri, Mysore.

This Minor Project Report is submitted to the University of Mysore in partial fulfillment of the requirement award of Master of Arts in Peace Conflict Resolution during 2020-2021.

Director

GANDHIBHAVAN

MANASAGANGOTHRI

MYSORE ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಗಾಂಧಿ ಅಧ್ಯಯನ ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಭವನ, ಮೈಸೂರು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾನಿಲಯ ಮಾನಸಗಂಗೋತ್ರಿ, ಮೈಸೂರು-570 006

## UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE CENTER FOR GANDHIAN STUDIES 'Gandhi Bhavan' Manasagangotri, Mysore-06

Phone No:

Date: 18-02-2021

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the Project Report entitled "ROLE OF PANCHAYATHRAJ INSTITUTIONS IN DEVLOPMENT OF RURAL AREAS" has been prepared by Mr Madesha G. in fulfillment of the requirement for the award of Degree of Master of Arts in Peace Conflict resolution in Center for Gandhian studies, University of Mysore, under my guidance and Supervision, and I am satisfied with his earnest endeavors in preparing this Minor Project Report.

CHANDREGOWDA

(Guide)